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Inengipie volunteer necora snect

R%GISTRAT]ON SERVIgE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Date: é/? é/’/ o/

Full name ﬁv‘é J Ha. ced }’7 : Social Security no.
igitidls if you can get the fuil name.)

Address

City 6/776)#/)&7‘//‘, State _&/Z__ ZIP code __ S R¥~S.
Date of birth /- ':2/ 7// =3 (This is important: it should be exact.)

Approximale age é;é#’ (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known.)
Religion Nationality (citizen of)

Occupation

Education

Weight ________ Height_____ Race &e:z.  Color of hair Color of eyes

Distinguishing physical characteristics

Hobbies or special interests

Marriedﬂ Single 0 Name of spouse

Children: Number ____ Names and ages

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:
Unit no. City Staﬁ . Position Date registered Date resigned
Zsisz Cinti 0
/-5 Uint;

S Lo/%¢ 4/2/2-.;?/9/
7 g7 -

Chartered organization ST Thomes 700 e Froo Dbio ke . (o 7‘,/’ 735 #5
Special recognitions '

Incident: Typed/wz fod 2 £ Date _ £//2/%/ Resolution Sex7sced T4 2/5)
Sex OHen,v e o)l frmife é-;/’-/b/ ’ 4 . .
Gross Sexunl T IV/BE J e : Resolution
1. Scouting related 1. Intemal (only BSA members know)
(2 Not Scouting related 2. Criminal action

3. Homosexudl (not specifically involving youth) ¢ 3 Zourt action

4. Probationary status

!

Gl Do h 5. Reported to state agency _
Check-off list ofz‘g?.t‘aqhed documentation CONFIDENTIA
@bescription of incident 8. Offender’s statement
2. Statement by victim(s) B Official notification of termination  JUL 17 1991
3. Media reports 7. Found guilty/innocent by court -

; F. STARON
(% \egalproceedings ) 77
Council ’?/ (2] e Loord Signed %/ ///c e, LS

Scout ejeéuttve
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September 9, 1991

Mr. Joseph B. Quick
Scout Executive
Dan Beard Council, No. 438

PERSONAL AND CONWFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: FRED HAUGH

Dear Joe:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

ab QRY“x
- ¢
. O
cc: East Central Region, 2 o
o
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Col. James T. Hatlleld Scout Center

2331 Victory Parkway
- io 4

~pan Beard Council

—

Boy Scouts Of America

July 12, 1991

Mr. Fred Haugh
Cincinnati, Ohio 45245
Dear Mr. Haugh:

After careful review, the National Council has decided that your
registration with the Boy Scouts of America should not be
allowed. We are, therefore compelled to request that you sever
any relations that you may have with the Boy Scouts of America.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is a
privilege and is not automatically granted to everyone who
applies. We reserve the right to decline any registration
whenever there is a concern that an individual may not measure up
to the high standards of leadership which the BSA seeks to
provide for American youth. Please also understand that this
decision and the reason for it will be maintained as
confidential.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to us,
explaining your version of the facts supporting your claim that

your registration as a BSA leader should be granted. The
procedures for a review of this decision are attached.

Sin ely,

Jésep/ﬁ Q
out Exec

JBQ/bjc (1\’@/&/!,(}1 QJ /\/7{

CC - Fr. John P. Fischer
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TN

. CLERMONT COUNTY COURT
Batavia, Ohio .

- STATE OF OO V?,/
CASE No. _ G/ EA 1B [/O 565 vy T Swtrer) C 2 g../’)
. BOND: __earo.c9 . CHARGE 72302t 50 2050rC
ON THE INI''MAL APPEARANCE: DATE
DEFENDANT: Appeared in Court Failed to Appear () B issved &
Without Counsel With Counsel { ) Bond Required
. Whaived continuance to secure counsel { ) at ()
Appointed Public Defender t )
T.P.0O. issued, Defendant to remain away from P.W. { )

ACCUSED INFORMED:

of mature of charge, penaity and identity of complainant and permitted accused or counsel to see copy of affidavit
or complaint.

{ ) Defendant furnished proof of Finsncial Responsibility —
Date . Judge s Felony

/ fright Lo counsel and right to secure same.
as
right of jury and necessity for making written demand.

/()/Righl to make no statement and that statement con be used agninst him,
{ ) FRA penalties, if applicable. / /é
PLEA: Guilty Not Guilty No Contest é /77 /
s/

Date:

{ ) Assign and Set for Trial
( ) Continunnce

Judge
Case set lor Preliminary hearing or trial on _________/_______/19_____/ helore Judge
Continued by State o Reason
Continued by Defendant to — Reason

date

Fi dm ourt: __.m__&_.___

Sentence: /7 / "}(

%‘ Senmm:\\ /} .
/L) ’lc“‘fj e .

\77 122 /,%:/7 S l(')/ (

suspended

\
(AN

GERT-H-HED-60 P —

T EAFOI0T COUNTY- OF CLERMON T s oo o oo e e
Ut -t - GOUNTY-GORF—— { ) Styto
Court Cost ) Deft. 1o pay Comrt Costs only
‘w Cloek ot Corm e Cigginiamt County, Ohlo, do here-
$'r'§3 iy e tavmrand copled frdm/
the myrml - ore Tike 'n said court, that said copy has
. been comparse by ine wilh the original dacument which
s In my taeal custody by the laws of the State of Ohio
eDAwttal it 13 A true i correct copy theroof,
. l’rosccul.ing Witness herehy rctgues(s a dismissal and agrees to pay cos

SCLL L. SIMMON

PV, to pav costs

IJ“‘I T

Clerk-of c,t'u'(r'cimn‘cvnr-t.mmm Chkp--— - - —-

[/ /
5 SO O Nl e o [ - A

bL- g Pate____ 1= W2 qu L - Judge \
Date:
Date of Arrest or Warrant issued 6 (227 —_——
Osp No. el 3

Doc y4e) Case 56.-5_ Page___

COUNTY COURT

$ oo —— Bond Receipt #

Clerk : A ¢
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b-

§ et vmirui e CASE NO.
1 ]
Fad
L @ @

s / COMPLAINT
/- cLERMONI dGURTWIEOYRT

Rn-e;—- ’ '” s'::_’

STATE QF ORIO vs....[F2dr1c €. Maugh CLER - I
B ooy
................. s

Cincinnati, OH

I
being first duly cautioned and sworn, deposes and says that

on or about ....... A.@ru& VA& . in Clcrmont

(dlte)
County, and State of Ghio, did *. purposely, knowingly, artempt to have gexuzl contact with another

ot. the. spovse of. the offender to wit: attempt to touch the private parts of G

L Inv. Creighton
Fredric C. Haugh

ears old
which, if successrul would have counstituted the offense of *** Gross Sexual Imposition in violation
................... af.sectian.2901.05. 0f. the ORG contrary to and in
violation of Section 2923.02 of the Revised Code of Ohio, a *4** .. ‘(.\‘\J:sb‘d 3——
The complainant states that this complaint is based on see attached affidavit

Notary Public/Deputy Clerk/Judre ) v S(C vATAW
Fited .......6=12291 >

RUSSELL L. SINMONS '
Clerk of the Clermont County Court

Deputy Clerk

INSERT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

*“purposely” when purpose iy sufficient culpability for the ¢ ission of the off . or 4 ingly” when knowledge is sufficient culps-
bility for the commission of the offense

**deseribe the conduct of the defendant
**+insert the name of the offense and section number defendant sttempted to commit,

seveielony of the Ist dc[vee il the attempt was to commit aggravated murder: an attempt to commit any other o"cnse is an offense of the
next lesser degree: “misdemeanor of the 1th degree” il the offense attempted is an unciassified misd or “misd: of the fIst
degree” if the offense attempted is an unclessified fclony

ARREST AGENCY________ st APPEAR. —— .. REPORT NO

LA S

CORTROL NGO,

NUTILLL L, BIVIMUNS, Teme e
Clerk-oi Guurts: Cin

B
77 o Deputy
* Jml“
Date of Arrest or Warramt issued 6 /2 Pr Date:
Osp No. 2 ——————————
Doc. 2> N

Case ___\3.64 S Page

—————

COUNTY couRrT

—— v Bond Receipt #

Clerk

|
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ME08 MEMBERSHIP SUPPORT 8Y

MEMRER DELETE

CHEL A8 PRG/ZDNIT 0452 HEQ. 87

B2

FIRST: FREW LAST 1+ HAUGH

ATDRY ; | ARt CING

NNR3 . ANDIRA

NHATE

REG Sratus: I ENROLL: 1086 BRIRTH: 1243
POSLTION:  Sn TMDERCODE + S0 PHONE
REN Do 0192

RANSE | FROM = CNCL

&

POMZUNIT G116

MAGOZTNES
e GOURCE == PRICE SUR STRT ~wQOPIEG-~ 18
CNCL. PZUNT GODE TRM DATE

i

PF2DELETE P12 HENU
MEMRER DELETED FRUM DATARASE SUCCESSFULLY

WGUES TO GO NnR
FIRST LAST URIG TOTAL. COUNT

CLR?Y

BTEM

O

2P

077179791

AHZ2AG

ABEMEY r M ADULT/ZYOUTH: o

BUL K

TRANY

O R

311

MAG-S1ATUR

“EROLIATE

LAGT LaREL EXP
PRINTED nAT
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